
 

 
REGULAR MEETING OF THE  

TOWN OF MONTGOMERY INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT AGENCY  
110 Bracken Road 

Montgomery, New York 12549 
 www.montgomeryida.com  

(845) 457-2600 
 
Scheduled Regular Meetings for 2026- Second Tuesday of Every Month at 1:00PM 

 

Tuesday, January 13, 2026  

Tuesday, February 3, 2026  

Tuesday, March 10, 2026  

Tuesday, April 14, 2026  

Tuesday, May 12, 2026  

Tuesday, June 9, 2026  

Tuesday, July 14, 2026  

Tuesday, August 11, 2026  

Tuesday, September 8, 2026  

Tuesday, October 13, 2026  

Tuesday, November 10, 2026  

Tuesday, December 8, 2026  

 

Scheduled Committee Meetings for 2026 

Governance Committee- Tuesday, April 14, 2026 at 12:30PM 

Finance Committee- Tuesday, August 11, 2026 at 12:30PM 

Audit Committee- Tuesday, December 8, 2026 at 12:30PM 

 


